
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES, 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

BHARA THIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPP ALLI - 620 024. 

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENI, OVERALL RANK LIST (Open Competition ' 

FOR 2025-2026 / __J 
...DA-ff 5: ~ o~~z.~ 

UG% TANCET/ 
(EXCEPT Total (Out 

RegNo Applicant name Comm. Entrance Rank 
PARTI& of200) 

II) 
Score 

87 HEMA PRIY A G K BC 85.39 30 115.39 1 

88 JAYASUBHAS oc 80.1 27.75 107.85 2 

74 GOKULAKANNAN B BC 65.91 40 105.91 3 

17 SIVAGAMAPRIYA S SC 81.49 20.5 101.99 4 

93 THAANIY A LAKSHMI A K SC 83.3 17.33 100.63 5 

25 TAMIZHIV A MBC 81.74 14.33 96.07 6 

31 HADIRAAMI BC-M 72.52 23.25 95.77 7 

48 RAMYAK MBC 72.72 22.67 95.39 8 

18 MANISHAC BC 69.5 25.33 94.83 9 

27 ARTHIM MBC 69.45 25.25 94.7 10 

15 DHARSHINIS BC 69.63 22 91.63 11 

9 SANTHOSHD SC 70.56 19.5 90.06 12 

60 KANISHGAT SC 72.6 17.25 89.85 13 

42 SAKTHI HARINI S BC 71 18.67 89.67 14 

122 GAYATHRIK BC 74.74 14.67 89.41 15 

1 KIRTHIK ROSHAN M DNC 61.79 27.5 89.29 16 

40 GAJAPRIYAS BC 73.37 15 88.37 17 

119 MADHUMITHA V oc 65.65 22.5 88.15 18 

79 SATHISHS MBC 72.72 15 87.72 19 

57 SIV ARANJANI S DNC 68.68 18.75 87.43 20 I 
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,76 RIZW ANA BEGUM M BC-M 65.68 21.25 86.93 21 

81 DURGAR BC 72.71 13 85.71 22 

23 THARANIR SC-A 68.05 17.5 85.55 23 

4 ANNAPOORANI M BC 74.13 11.33 85.46 24 

70 JERCILIN JAINIDHI J BC 66.65 18.75 85.4 25 

so DEV A DHARSHINI K BC 70.49 14.75 85.24 26 

26 ABIRAMIC BC 71.83 12.5 84.33 27 

47 PAVTI11RAB BC 67.37 16.33 83.7 28 

52 DINFSHRAJA SC 64.65 19 83.65 29 

115 ELVIN CASTRO A BC 54.41 28.5 82.91 30 

100 HARIPRIYAR BC 70.47 12.33 82.8 31 

5 BHUV ANESHW ARI M BC 70.27 11.67 81.94 32 

83 SAKTHIVELS BC 58.12 21.33 79.45 33 

55 
RAKSHAN KIRUBAKARAN R 

BC 63.25 15 78.25 34 
K 

118 PRIYALAKSHMI S oc 70.14 8 78.14 35 

38 AJAIKUMART BC 68.5 8.67 77.17 36 

128 SARANYAS 
~

fltRCf~ 
'/ ~()-

MBC 69.3 7.33 76.63 37 

109 PREETHIK I~ laharath ·d \ ~ SC 73.96 2.33 76.'l9 38 .... 1 asan 
1 

-P-

~ l Univcrsit11 , ~ 

124 RAGAVIR ~
't Trlchy. 24. £ 

fY1,, ~i 
• ·~. .r-..'\. 

BC 75.8 0 75.8 39 

132 ~
s·:1,v ,,,. 

MEGANATHAN P __ :..; BC 68.55 7 75.55 40 

21 NIROSHAR BC 71.22 3.33 74.55 41 

91 PRIY ADHARSHINI L SC 67.11 7.33 74.44 42 

7 RICKY EL WISH G BC 61.33 13 74.33 43 

84 ABDUL BAZITH S BC-M 66.01 7.25 73.26 44 

125 SATHIY A SEELAN R BC 67.33 5.33 72.66 45 

f>rD 
De 

139 SUBAM MBC 73.3 -0.67 72.63 46 - --~ . 
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J02 DHAYANITHI S MBC 72.5 0 72.5 47 

~ 

30 HARINIM SC 66.26 5.67 71.93 48 

90 SHALINI K BC 67.81 4 71.81 49 

59 ARTHI BEISITH BC 65.42 6 71.42 50 

34 MICHAEL JOE S BC 55.97 15 70.97 51 

14 SIVARAMA MBC 59.03 11.75 70.78 52 

97 RANJITHAS BC 63.41 7.25 70.66 53 

136 KEERTHANAM BC 65.34 4.67 70.01 54 

43 PRASANrHR BC 62.13 7.5 69.63 55 

117 HARIPRASATH S BC 70.7 -1.33 69.37 56 

127 ABIRAMIX BC 69 0 69 57 

131 SRIDHARM BC 55.63 13.33 68.96 58 

3 NALLENDRABABU M SC 54.1 13.75 67.85 59 

133 HARISHS BC 63.48 4.33 67.81 60 

130 SIV ARANJANI C MBC 72.4 -5.33 67.07 61 

135 LINGESHW ARAN R SC 65.27 1.33 66.6 62 

12 AKASHR BC 62.07 4.33 66.4 63 

129 ABIMANYUM BC 62.29 4 66.29 64 

' 49 ASLAM BASHA S BC-M 57.68 8.33 66.01 65 

110 RANJITHP DNC 65.7 0 65.7 66 

85 KA VIA KANNAN N BC 61.13 3 64.13 67 

35 MUTHULAKSHMI N SC 68.51 -5.33 63.18 68 

111 ;$~RCEA1;~ 
BC 66.26 SANTHIY A V 1/-"'o ">. -4 62.26 69 

-~ 
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82 KANETHRAP ~ \ University 
(") SC 67.36 -6.67 60.69 70 
~ -
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75 KA VIPRIY A S .,-4'1,, C> "-~/ DNC 63.25 -2.67 60.58 71 
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,68 RASIK 

138 MOHANRAJP 

95 KA VINKUMAR R 

126 KRISHNA PRASATH 

80 VINOTHKUMAR T 

ote: • Arrear Students (Upto ~h Semester) 

D1: R. ARTHUR JAME 
Professor and Chair 

Department of Marine Science 
B.barathida,an University 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024. India 
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• 
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES, 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 024. 

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) BC I BC-M RANK LIST FOR 2025-2026 

'f'\~1iC:::. ~ I d. .,. i) () 

UG% 
. -

(EXCEPf 
TANCET/ Total (Out 

RegNo Applicant name Comm. Entrance Rank 
PART I& of200) 

II) 
Score 

87 HEMA PRIY AG K BC 85.39 30 115.39 1 

74 GOKULAKANNAN B BC 65.91 40 105.91 3 

31 HADIRAAMI BC-M 72.52 23.25 95.77 7 

18 MANISHAC BC 69.5 25.33 94.83 9 

15 DHARSHINIS BC 69.63 22 91.63 11 

42 SAKTHIHARINIS BC 71 18.67 89.67 14 

122 GAYATHRIK BC 74.74 14.67 89.41 15 

40 GAJAPRIYAS BC 73.37 15 88.37 17 

76 RIZW ANA BEGUM M BC-M 65.68 21.25 86.93 21 

81 DURGAR BC 72.71 13 85.71 22 

4 ANNAPOORANI M BC 74.13 11.33 85.46 24 I 

70 JERCILIN JAINIDHI J BC 66.65 18.75 85.4 25 

50 DEV A DHARSHINI K BC 70.49 14.75 85.24 26 

26 ABIRAMIC BC 71.83 12.5 84.33 27 

47 PAVITHRAB BC 67.37 16.33 83.7 28 

115 EL VIN CASTRO A BC 54.41 28.5 82.91 30 

100 HARIPRIYAR BC 70.47 12.33 82.8 31 

5 BHUVANESHWARI M BC 70.27 11.67 81.94 }l 
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/ 
83 SAKTHIVELS BC 58.12 21.33 79.45 33 

55 
RAKSHAN KIRUBAKARAN R 

BC 63.25 15 78.25 34 
K 

38 AJAIKUMART BC 68.5 8.67 77.17 36 

124 RAGAVIR BC 75.8 0 75.8 39 

132 MEGANATHAN P BC 68.55 7 75.55 40 

21 NIROSHAR BC 71.22 3.33 74.55 41 

7 RICKY ELWISH G BC 61.33 13 74.33 43 

84 ABDUL BAZITH S BC-M 66.01 7.25 73.26 44 

125 SATHIYA SEELAN R BC 67.33 5.33 72.66 45 

90 SHALINIK BC 67.81 4 71.81 49 

59 ARTHI BELSITH BC 65.42 6 71.42 50 

34 MICHAEL JOE S BC 55.97 15 70.97 51 

97 RANJITHAS BC 63.41 7.25 70.66 53 

136 KEERTHANAM BC 65.34 4.67 70.01 54 

43 PRASANTHR BC 62.13 7.5 69.63 55 

117 HARIPRASA TH S BC 70.7 -1.33 69.37 56 

127 ABIRAMIX BC 69 0 69 57 

131 SRIDHARM BC 55.63 13.33 68.96 58 

133 HARISHS BC 63.48 4.33 67.81 60 

12 AKASHR BC 62.07 4.33 66.4 63 

129 ABIMANYlJM BC 62.29 4 66.29 64 

49 ASLAM BASHA S BC-M 57.68 8.33 66.01 65 

85 KA VIA KANNA~r-::--.. BC 61.13 3 64.13 ~7 
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111 SANfHIYA V 

103 SOWMIYAM 

68 RASIK 

126 KRISHNA PRASATH 
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• DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIF.S, 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIF.S 

BHARA THIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPP ALLI - 620 024. 

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) MBC RANK LIST FOR 2025-2026 

.1'A1T£ '. 3a/a~/~2-~ 

UG% 
TANCET/ 

RegNo Applicant name Comm. 
(EXCEPT 

Entrance 
Total(Out Rank 

PART I& of200) 

II) 
Score 

25 TAMIZHIVA MBC 81.74 14.33 96.07 6 

48 RAMYAK MBC 72.72 22.67 95.39 8 

27 ARTHIM MBC 69.45 25.25 94.7 10 

1 KIRTHIK ROSHAN M DNC 61.79 27.5 89.29 16 

79 SATHISHS MBC 72.72 15 87.72 19 

57 SIV ARANJANI S DNC 68.68 18.75 87.43 20 

128 SARANYAS MBC 69.3 7.33 76.63 37 

139 · SUBAM MBC 73.3 -0.67 72.63 46 

102 DHAYANITHI S MBC 72.5 0 72.5 47 

14 SIVARAMA MBC 59.03 11.75 70.78 52 

' 130 SIV ARANJANI C MBC 72.4 -5.33 67.07 61 

110 RANJITHP DNC 65.7 0 65.7 66 

75 KAVIPRIYAS DNC 63.25 -2.67 60.58 71 

80 VINOTHKUMAR T DNC 0 7.67 7.67 n 
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• 
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES, 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY,TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 024. 

MBA (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) SC/ SC-A/ ST RANK L1ST FOR 2025-2026 

...x> Pr- TG.. : '3. o / o -s-/ Q.....02...s; 

UG% TANCET/ 

RegNo Applicant name Comm. (EXCEPT Entrance 
PARTI&II) Score 

17 SIV AGAMAPRIYA S SC 81.49 20.5 

93 THAANIY A LAKSHMI A K SC 83.3 17.33 

9 SANTHOSHD SC 70.56 19.5 

60 KANISHGAT SC 72.6 17.25 

23 THARANIR SC-A 68.05 17.5 

52 DINESHRAJA SC 64.65 19 

109 PREETHIK SC 73.96 0 

91 PRIYADHARSHINI L SC 67.11 13 

30 HARINIM SC 66.26 5.67 

3 NALLENDRABABU M SC 54.1 13.75 

135 LINGFSHW ARAN R SC 65.27 1.33 

35 MlITHULAKSHMI N SC 68.51 -5.33 

82 KANE'IlIRAP SC 67.36 -6.67 

138 MOHANRAJP SC 56.71 0.67 

95 KA V1NKUMAR R SC 59.56 -2.67 
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Total 
(Out of Rank 

200) 

101.99 4 

100.63 5 

90.06 12 

89.85 13 

85.55 ' ' 23 ._ .. 
83.65 29 

76.29 38 

74.44 42 

71.93 48 

67.85 59 

66.6 62 

63.18 68 

60.69 70 

57.38 74 

56.89 75 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND FINANCIAL STUDIES 

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 24. 

 

Master of Business Administration (Financial Management) 

2025-2026 

(Ref.No. TNDCE/1713/2025-M1-2 Dt. 25.04.2025) 

 
         Date: 29.05.2025 

Rule of Reservation 

Sl.No Particulars Percentage Seats 

1 Open Competition (OC) 31.00% 12 

2 Backward Class (BC) 26.50% 11 

3 Backward Class Muslim (BC-M) 3.50% 1 

4 
Most Backward Class & Denotified 

Communities (MBC & DNC) 
20.00% 8 

5 Scheduled Caste (SC) 15.00% 6 

6 
Scheduled Caste (Arunthathiyars)          

(SC-A) 
3.00% 1 

7 Scheduled Tribes (ST) 1.00% 1 

 Total 100.00% 40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


